
As of 11/5/2016 at 7:22 PM

Day Date OP FI GCS MB KH EL Daily Total
Monday 10/24/2016 1445 1621 567 956 391 520 5500
Tuesday 10/25/2016 1436 1541 525 898 297 506 5203

Wednesday 10/26/2016 1207 1449 430 827 289 432 4634
Thursday 10/27/2016 1209 1318 438 734 265 506 4470

Friday 10/28/2016 1206 1297 450 707 301 536 4497
Saturday 10/29/2016 786 991 290 538 133 374 3112
Sunday 10/30/2016 409 463 132 252 64 242 1562
Monday 10/31/2016 824 919 321 520 218 359 3161
Tuesday 11/1/2016 1014 1038 358 611 236 464 3721

Wednesday 11/2/2016 1130 1075 275 706 248 522 3956
Thursday 11/3/2016 1059 1156 352 751 216 519 4053

Friday 11/4/2016 1405 1467 441 914 329 756 5312
Saturday 11/5/2016 1410 1508 385 959 238 848 5348

Grand Total 14540 15843 4964 9373 3225 6584 54529

OP = Orange Park Library
FI = Fleming Island Library
GCS = Green Cove Springs (Main Office)
MB = Middleburg/Clay Hill Library
KH = Keystone Heights Branch
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